

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2694 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete sections 2 and 3
- 1.3 Page 5, line 26, strike "renewal" and insert "reactivation"
- 1.4 Page 5, line 27, after "suspended" insert "or revoked"
- 1.5 Page 5, delete line 30 and insert "for reasons that qualify the individual for the
- 1.6 exemption for military service under section 326.56, subdivision 2"
- 1.7 Page 5, line 31, delete everything before the first comma
- 1.8 Page 9, line 28, delete the comma after "company" and insert "or"
- 1.9 Page 9, line 28, after the second "a" insert "partnership or"
- 1.10 Page 9, line 31, before "or" insert "partnership,"
- 1.11 Page 19, delete section 34
- 1.12 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.13 Amend the title accordingly